
Contestant Number 
Spots

Speckled 
Trout:

Redfish:Speckled 
Trout 
Stringer:

Redfish 
Stringer:

Flounder: Drum: Hardhead: Stringer 
Total Wt.

Stringer 
Team Total

Scramble 
Team:

All Fish Weighed In At The 23rd Annual Salty Dog Tournament

20.9832ACharlie Aars
2.13 0.003.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.29 21.3523FDwayne  Acree

10.5512AJohn Acree
0.00 5.660.00 5.66 0.00 0.00 0.002 5.66Paul Anderson
2.11 0.003.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.40 11.6911DHoward Armstrong

6.7115FEric Arriaga
1.39 0.002.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.990 2.67 36.6534ADann Ashton
1.21 0.001.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.21 11.6911CThomas Baker

10.5512FJohn Bannister
6.6430ACourtney Barbknecht

19.5135ARichard Beasley
0.00 4.210.00 10.95 0.00 0.00 0.002 10.95 40.9908FRyan Bigelow
3.75 0.0011.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 11.44 13.2826FShawn Blaha
1.14 0.007.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.97 7.9729CConner Blaha

7.9729DTerry Boyles
1.20 0.004.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.59 26.6219FLarry Brietzke
0.00 3.870.00 3.87 0.00 0.00 0.003 3.87 26.3704CTrey Briggs

7.9729FEd Briggs
06CKevin Carter

6.7109DBrandon Chambers
1.06 5.521.06 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.002 10.27 59.4837BDustin Chaney
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.960 0.00 13.7707BSydni Chaney

13.7707FShawn Chaney
20.9832BRon Chaney

6.6430BCheryl Chaney
1.61 6.417.57 18.29 2.52 0.00 0.002 25.86 59.4837APaul Charanza
2.70 2.805.73 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.002 8.53 38.4110DGary Christiansen

63.1816FGary Jr  Clark
3.6413FGary Sr Clark

13.2826EBobby Clark
3.73 5.546.50 13.28 0.00 3.30 2.603 19.78 20.9832FCody Collins

6.7109BChris Conn
18.4001BJerry Copeland

0.00 3.500.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.002 3.50 63.1816BKen Cortez
7.9729EEric Crawford

0.00 6.710.00 6.71 0.00 0.00 0.002 6.71 6.7109ADonovan Crisp
0.00 4.770.00 4.77 0.00 0.00 0.002 4.77 9.0917DMatt Crisp
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1.60 0.004.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.32 9.0917BScott Cryer
2.4328AAllen W Cryer

1.20 0.001.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.20 20.9832DAllen L Cryer
2.4328CSean Cummingham

1.08 5.223.34 14.84 3.85 0.00 0.002 18.18 63.1816DTyler Dannhaus
19.5135FJohn Daugherty
21.3523BJohn Mike Davis

1.54 0.002.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.75 17.6536BBob Davis
06AMike Davis
06FMatthew Davis

1.32 0.002.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.37 28.2231CCraig Davis
1.35 0.001.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.35 36.6534DRobert Debruyn
4.92 0.004.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.92Tanner Delong

2.4328DJames Demoin
31.4338CMike Dishongh

2.43 3.113.53 3.11 0.00 0.00 0.000 6.64 6.6430FCharles Dolezel
0.00 5.980.00 15.16 0.00 0.00 0.006 15.16 28.1733AAnita Dolezel
0.00 3.480.00 3.48 0.00 0.00 0.001 3.48 29.7602ALarry Dolgner
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.000 0.00 26.6219BPatrick Doucet

11.6911AKenneth Dowell
21.3523ADrew Dueitt

06DCody Fisher
2.21 3.168.45 6.18 0.00 0.00 0.000 14.63 36.6534CConley Foeh
0.00 5.190.00 14.25 0.00 0.00 0.002 14.25 40.9908ETim Foeh
0.00 4.250.00 12.34 0.00 0.00 0.002 12.34 13.7707CTy Foeh

40.9908BDale Freytag
31.4338DTom Fuller

6.7109FHunter Fuller
3.62 0.003.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.62 26.3704AMarc Fumoso

26.6219ATim Galloway 
28.1733FDebbie Gann
32.1920CRobert Garcia
11.4605DRufus Garcia
28.2231ERick Garland
38.4110EDylan Garza
13.2826CSkyler Garza

Dylan GarzaJr
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4.76 0.006.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 6.39 58.1714BKen Gawlik
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.690 0.00 26.3704ERoy Goines
0.00 5.160.00 12.26 0.00 0.00 0.002 12.26 19.5135BMark Gonzales

18.4001DMatt Gore
9.0917FAshley Grier

19.1503BTrevor Grier
1.84 0.001.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.84 13.2826AJason Grimm

3.6413AToby Guenter
26.8218BNash Guerrero
13.7707AJonathan Hale
11.4605CRebecca Hale
10.5512DStan Harley
58.1714ELauren Harnett

1.81 0.004.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.32 6.7115CAndrew Harrison
2.9725CMatthew Hartnett

16.6722FDavid Hess
28.2231AMark Hettinger

5.78 0.005.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.78 29.7602DAustin Hodges
2.39 0.002.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.39 6.7115EGrant Hodges
2.49 6.279.49 16.36 0.00 0.00 0.002 25.85 28.2231FKenneth Hosek

17.6536DGreg Houser
20.9832ERusty Hultquist
59.4837EFrank Ingram

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.870 0.00 1.0424ACade Janda
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.790 0.00 17.6536CLucas Janda
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.670 0.00 21.3523CGary Janda

2.9725DMykal Jankowiak
16.6722BCarlos Jaramillo

2.47 0.0010.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 10.25 59.4837CWendy Jenschke
1.86 0.004.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.85 19.1503FKen Jersey
1.98 3.713.25 7.20 0.00 0.00 0.004 10.45 29.7602EMallory Jessop
1.30 0.003.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.69 31.4338EMelissa Jessop
3.48 0.009.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 9.50 63.1816EJeff Jessop
2.61 0.008.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.73 19.1503DJarrod Jessop

17.6536ERickie Johnstone
29.7602CRick Johnstone

2.9725EDeanna Johnstone
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4.32 0.0015.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 15.95 26.3704DChris Jones
3.20 5.2413.14 12.52 0.00 0.00 0.002 25.66 26.8218CMichael Kahn

19.5135EBrian Kelley
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.120 0.00 31.4338BRandy Kerner

18.4001FBodie Knapp
11.4605AJustina Knapp
26.6219ECarly Knapp

1.43 0.001.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.43 13.7707EClayton Krebs
10.5512EBradley Kreg

2.79 0.009.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 9.16 38.4110CRandy Kresta
32.1920BRusty Kroesche

2.93 0.002.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.93 26.3704BDusty Kroesche
28.1733CTraci Kroesche

4.09 5.7417.11 16.79 0.00 0.00 0.000 33.90 58.1714DBrad Kveton
0.00 7.020.00 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.002 7.02 27.8721EJulie Kveton
0.00 4.950.00 13.10 0.00 0.00 2.102 13.10 59.4837DAndrew Landry
1.32 5.993.83 5.99 0.00 0.00 0.003 9.82 40.9908DDenton Leopold

11.4605EBenny Lewis
3.57 0.009.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 9.72 18.4001AMatt Light

16.6722CPaul Lock
3.6413BLori Mahler

13.7707DXavier Maldonado
59.4837FJulie Mancini
19.1503AAbby Marlow
21.3523DGreg Marrs

2.9725FLouAnn Marrs
27.8721ADanny Marrs
11.6327ACon McClesseter
11.6327DScott McCracken

1.31 5.306.25 14.30 0.00 0.00 0.006 20.55 26.6219DGeorge McGrand
1.05 0.001.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.05 27.8721BBeverly Melchisedech
2.50 0.002.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.50 16.6722ECody Meldau
0.00 6.250.00 14.19 0.00 0.00 0.003 14.19 32.1920DMatt Meyer
2.71 0.008.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.68 18.4001EKristy Meyer

38.4110FBilly Moffet
6.7109CRonnie Morgan

28.2231BChad Morgan
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11.4605FChase Morgan
0.00 4.910.00 4.91 0.00 0.00 0.003 4.91 28.1733BHoga Morgan
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.450 0.00 2.4328EJayce Morgan
1.28 3.791.28 6.70 0.00 0.00 0.002 7.98 17.6536FBrady Morgan

6.7115ALawson Morgan
2.37 5.872.37 15.63 0.00 0.00 0.002 18.00 32.1920AHunter Morgan

9.0917ARobert Morgan
Quentin Mosher

32.1920ENick Neff
7.9729BMatt Ortiz
1.0424FKelly Paige

4.47 0.004.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.47Sebastian Palacious
5.87 6.037.93 12.79 0.00 0.00 0.004 20.72 38.4110AMike Parker

19.5135DWes Partain
06BPaula Partain

13.2826DJohn Patterson
29.7602FFranklin Patterson
36.6534FDavid Patton

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.000 0.00Sandra Paul
1.94 0.007.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.08 11.6911BFrancisco Pena

10.5512BRandy Pertuit
18.4001CDwayne Pippen

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.570 0.00 26.8218FCarolyn Pippen
19.1503CRoel Ramirez

6.6430EAl Ramon
3.6413DLee Ramon
9.0917ETim Ramon

0.00 7.860.00 17.14 0.00 0.00 0.002 17.14Senti Recio
0.00 2.970.00 2.97 0.00 0.00 0.005 2.97 2.9725BTravis Rector
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.700 0.00 63.1816AJohn Rector

06ETy Reich
2.93 0.0010.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 10.05 29.7602BDennis Reptka
0.00 5.580.00 10.88 0.00 0.00 0.004 10.88 31.4338ATyler Rich

7.9729AMarco Rivas
26.3704FEstevan Rodriguez
11.6911EKelby Ross

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.890 0.00 20.9832CRaul Sandoval
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3.47 0.0010.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 10.55 10.5512CClay Schmeltekopf
11.6327FRandy Schmeltekopf
26.8218AErich Schneider

9.0917CTom Scholz
3.40 0.006.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 6.92 17.6536AHuey Schubert

2.4328FCasey Schulin
11.6327BMelanie Schulin

1.48 0.001.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.320 1.48 26.6219CVinson Sealy
2.46 3.967.50 3.96 0.00 0.00 1.692 11.46 11.4605BTanis Serrano
1.83 0.008.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.230 8.80 58.1714CRicardo Silvas
3.57 8.063.57 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.002 11.63 11.6327CRichard  Silvas
3.09 0.005.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.97 40.9908CJeremy Simmons
2.20 0.007.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.20Bryant Sitka

28.1733EChris Smith
26.8218EWalt Smith
32.1920FAmy Smith

1.99 0.007.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.03Greg Stefinsky
1.86 0.008.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.660 8.10 28.1733DJohn Stefinsky

13.2826BRonald Stendebach
11.6327EAddison Stendebach

5.50 6.6214.04 17.96 3.73 0.00 0.002 32.00 63.1816CWalker Stendebach
0.00 4.630.00 12.22 0.00 0.00 0.002 12.22 27.8721CAaron Stock

11.6911FLinda Supak
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.160 0.00 1.0424ESarah Supak
4.59 0.0016.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 16.86 31.4338FJeremy Supak
0.00 3.640.00 3.64 0.00 0.00 0.003 3.64 3.6413ETerry Supak

58.1714FJacob Supak
2.03 5.668.51 5.66 0.00 0.00 0.003 14.17 16.6722DBen Svetlik

6.7115BBlake Tipton
1.0424DJacoby Tramel

Kevin Tran
27.8721FRobbie Triplett
16.6722ALee Tristan

2.62 0.007.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.58 27.8721DChris Ullman
4.05 0.0018.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 18.06 21.3523EMitchel Vaselka

6.7109EJames Vickers
1.0424CMatthew Warakomski
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1.16 0.001.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.16 26.8218DJim Washington
2.9725ACody Watson

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.730 0.00 6.6430DDoug Webb
6.7115DBrittany Weigang
6.6430CWes Whidden

40.9908AMike Whidden
1.18 3.076.01 3.07 0.00 0.00 0.002 9.08 58.1714ABubba Wilcox
4.48 0.005.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.57 19.1503EWilliam Wilcox

36.6534BLee Wilhite
3.6413CDanielle Wilson

38.4110BJonathan Wilson
0.00 7.010.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.003 18.00 36.6534EChris Wood
2.19 0.007.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.25 19.5135CRobert Yaktus

28.2231DBrittany Young
1.04 0.001.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.470 1.04 1.0424BJane Zapalac
2.43 0.002.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.43 2.4328BStephen Zapalac

182.77 214.67442.32 411.72 10.10 6.70 31.66102.00Totals: 854.04
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